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Traditional Brassware




— Est. 1986 —

Traditional solid brass range of showers, basin and bath taps manufactured in Britain
since 1998. Hand assembled in Leicestershire using the finest materials, including
prestige quality porcelain ceramic indices and levers which are hand crafted in
Stoke, the home of pottery.

All brass components are hand finished and polished in the UK, making everything
about Agata’s traditional product journey, British.

This comprehensive range includes exposed and concealed thermostatic shower
valves, deck and wall mounted basin taps, deck and floor mounted bath shower
mixers. The traditional taps benefit from quarter turn ceramic disc cartridges for a
smooth function and longer life span.

Agata’s ever popular brassware portfolio includes five luxurious soap dispensers
available in various finish options to complement any kitchen space or spa.
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SHOWER VALVES
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Exposed Shower Valves Chrome

Description Code

Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2401-C
Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2410-C
Exposed Shower (6" Centres) with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2415-C
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2286-C
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2288-C
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2290-C
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2292-C

2601 2620

Description Code

Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose 2601-C
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Wall Station, Hose & Handshower 2620-C
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Sliding Rail & Hand Shower C/W Shower Arm + 8” Shower Rose 2635-C

* Colour finish options available, please see price list at the back

2635

Concealed Shower Valves Chrome

Price Inc vaT Price Exvar
£1,468.95 £1,224.13
£1,868.90 £1,557.42
£2,203.95 £1,836.63

2292

Price Inc vaT Price exvar
£1,649.00 £1,374.17
£2,199.00 £1,832.50

£1,869.00 £1,557.50
£1,979.00 £1,649.17
£2,019.00 £1,682.50

£2,459.00 £2,049.17

£2,499.00 £2,082.50




- 4 OXFORD CROSS HEAD

S

Wl

FrrT

P i,

2110 2201

2140

2224

Oxford Cross Head Handle Range Chrome

Description

Basin Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle

Bath Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle

3 Hole Basin Mixer - C Spout - X Handle

3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - X Handle

3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout- X Handle
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - X Handle

Mono Basin Mixer - X Handle

Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - X Handle
Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Manual - X Handle

Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - X Handle

* Colour finish options available, please see price list at the back

Code
2110-C
2201-C
2140-C
2160-C
2172-C
2250-C
2120-C
2220-C
2226-C
2224-C

Price Inc vAT

£349.00
£439.00
£529.00
£579.00
£659.00
£629.00
£529.00
£1,439.00
£1,479.00
£2,089.00

Price Exvar
£290.83
£365.83
£440.83
£482.50
£549.17
£524.17
£440.83

£1,199.17

£1,232.50
£1,740.83
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Cambridge Lever Handle Range

Description

Basin Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle

Bath Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle

3 Hole Basin Mixer C Spout - Lever Handle

3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - Lever Handle

3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout - Lever Handle

3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - Lever Handle

Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - Lever Handle
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle
Bath Shower Mixer Wall - Manual - Lever Handle

Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle
Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - Lever Handle

Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Thermostatic - Lever Handle

Deck Mounted Vessel Filler - Lever Handle

* Colour finish options available, please see price list at the back

2280

2225

Code
2111-C
2202-C
2141-C
2161-C
2173-C
2251-C
2221-C
2280-C
2227-C
2284-C
2225-C
2282-C
2181-C

Chrome

Price Inc VAT

£399.00
£489.00
£579.00
£629.00
£709.00
£679.00
£1,489.00
£1,819.00
£1,529.00
£1,859.00
£2,139.00
£2,469.00
£629.00

Price Ex vaT
£332.50
£407.50
£482.50
£524.17
£590.83
£565.83
£1,240.83
£1,515.83
£1,274.17
£1,549.17
£1,782.50
£2,057.50
£524.17




SOAP DISPENSERS
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Soap Dispensers Chrome

London Contemporary Soap Dispenser

London Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Polished Nickel SDO129-PN £62.00 £51.67
‘ London Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Brushed Nickel ‘ SDO133-BN ‘ £62.00 ‘ £51.67 ‘

£72.50 £60.42

ighton Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - C| SDé401-C £62.00 £51.67

Brighton Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Polished Nickel SD6429-PN £72.50 £60.42

Brighton Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Brushed Nickel SD6433-BN £72.50 £60.42
nal Soap Dispenser

ser - Chrome SDI101-C £62.00 £51.67

Oxford Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Polished Nickel SDI1129-PN £72.50 £60.42

Oxford Deck Mounted Soap Dispens: Brushed Nickel SDI133-BN £72.50 £60.42

Cambridge Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Chrome SDI1201-C £62.00 £51.67
Cambridge Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Polished Nickel SD1229-PN £72.50 £60.42
Cambridge Deck Mounted Soap Dispenser - Brushed Nickel SD1233-BN £72.50 £60.42
Wall Mounted Soap Dispenser

Wall Mount Soap Dispenser - Chrome WD2501-C £72.50 £60.42
Wall Mount Soap Dispenser - Polished Nickel WD2529-PN £83.00 £69.17

Wall Mount Soap Dispenser - Brushed Nickel WD2533-BN £83.00 £69.17




PRICE LIST

Product Price List ‘ Price
Pro t Price List Pri Description Code Price Inc vaT Price ex vaT
Description Code Price Inc VAT Price Ex VAT Cambridge Lever Handle Range - Chrome
Oxford Cross Head Handle Range - Chrome Bath Shower Mixer Wall - Manual - Lever Handle 2227-C £1,529.00 £1,274.17
Basin Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2110-C £349.00 £290.83 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2280-C £1,819.00 £1,515.83
Bath Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2201-C £439.00 £365.83 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2282-C £2,469.00 £2,057.50
Mono Basin Mixer - X Handle 2120-C £529.00 £440.83 Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2284-C £1,859.00 £1,549.17
3 Hole Basin Mixer - C Spout - X Handle 2140-C £529.00 £440.83 Cambridge Lever Handle Range - Polished Nickel
3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - X Handle 2160-C £579.00 £482.50 Basin Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2111-PN £439.00 £365.83
3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout- X Handle 2172-C £659.00 £549.17 Bath Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2202-PN £539.00 £449.17
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - X Handle 2250-C £629.00 £524.17 3 Hole Basin Mixer C Spout - Lever Handle 2141-PN £629.00 £524.17
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2220-C £1,439.00 £1,199.17 3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - Lever Handle 2161-PN £689.00 £574.17
Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - X Handle 2224-C £2,089.00 £1,740.83 3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout - Lever Handle 2173-PN £779.00 £649.17
Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2226-C £1,479.00 £1,232.50 Deck Mounted Vessel Filler - Lever Handle 2181-PN £699.00 £582.50
Oxford Cross Head Handle Range - Polished Nickel 3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - Lever Handle 2251-PN £749.00 £624.17
Basin Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2110-PN £389.00 £324.17 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - Lever Handle 2221-PN £1,639.00 £1,365.83
Bath Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2201-PN £489.00 £407.50 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - Lever Handle 2225-PN | £2,349.00 £1,957.50
Mono Basin Mixer - X Handle 2120-PN £579.00 £482.50 Bath Shower Mixer Wall - Manual - Lever Handle 2227-PN £1,679.00 £1,399.17
3 Hole Basin Mixer - C Spout - X Handle 2140-PN £579.00 £482.50 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2280-PN £2,009.00 £1,674.17
3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - X Handle 2160-PN £639.00 £532.50 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2282-PN £2,719.00 £2,265.83
3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout- X Handle 2172-PN £729.00 £607.50 Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2284-PN £2,049.00 £1,707.50
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - X Handle 2250-PN £699.00 £582.50 Cambridge Lever Handle Range - Brushed Nickel
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2220-PN £1,589.00 £1,324.17 Basin Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2111-BN £459.00 £382.50
Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - X Handle 2224-PN £2,299.00 £1,915.83 Bath Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2202-BN £559.00 £465.83
Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2226-PN £1,629.00 £1,357.50 3 Hole Basin Mixer C Spout - Lever Handle 2141-BN £659.00 £549.17
Oxford Cross Head Handle Range - Brushed Nickel 3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - Lever Handle 2161-BN £709.00 £590.83
Basin Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2110-BN £409.00 £340.83 3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout - Lever Handle 2173-BN £819.00 £682.50
Bath Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2201-BN £509.00 £424.17 Deck Mounted Vessel Filler - Lever Handle 2181-BN £719.00 £599.17
Mono Basin Mixer - X Handle 2120-BN £609.00 £507.50 3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - Lever Handle 2251-BN £789.00 £657.50
3 Hole Basin Mixer - C Spout - X Handle 2140-BN £609.00 £507.50 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - Lever Handle 2221-BN £1,719.00 £1,432.50
3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - X Handle 2160-BN £659.00 £549.17 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - Lever Handle 2225-BN £2,459.00 £2,049.17
3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout- X Handle 2172-BN £769.00 £640.83 Bath Shower Mixer Wall - Manual - Lever Handle 2227-BN £1,769.00 £1,474.17
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - X Handle 2250-BN £739.00 £615.83 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2280-BN £2,099.00 £1,749.17
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2220-BN £1,659.00 £1,382.50 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2282-BN £2,839.00 £2,365.83
Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - X Handle 2224-BN £2,399.00 £1,999.17 Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2284-BN £2,149.00 £1,790.83
Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2226-BN £1,709.00 £1,424.17 Cambridge Lever Handle Range - Polished Brass
Oxford Cross Head Handle Range - Polished Brass Basin Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2111-PB £459.00 £382.50
Basin Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2110-PB £409.00 £340.83 Bath Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2202-PB £559.00 £465.83
Bath Pillar Taps Pair - X Handle 2201-PB £509.00 £424.17 3 Hole Basin Mixer C Spout - Lever Handle 2141-PB £659.00 £549.17
Mono Basin Mixer - X Handle 2120-PB £609.00 £507.50 3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - Lever Handle 2161-PB £709.00 £590.83
3 Hole Basin Mixer - C Spout - X Handle 2140-PB £609.00 £507.50 3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout - Lever Handle 2173-PB £819.00 £682.50
3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - X Handle 2160-PB £659.00 £549.17 Deck Mounted Vessel Filler - Lever Handle 2181-PB £719.00 £599.17
3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout- X Handle 2172-PB £769.00 £640.83 3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - Lever Handle 2251-PB £789.00 £657.50
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - X Handle 2250-PB £739.00 £615.83 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - Lever Handle 2221-PB £1,719.00 £1,432.50
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2220-PB £1,659.00 £1,382.50 Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - Lever Handle 2225-PB £2,459.00 £2,049.17
Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - X Handle 2224-PB £2,399.00 £1,999.17 Bath Shower Mixer Wall - Manual - Lever Handle 2227-PB £1,769.00 £1,474.17
Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Manual - X Handle 2226-PB £1,709.00 £1,424.17 Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2280-PB £2,099.00 £1,749.17
Cambridge Lever Handle Range - Chrome Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2282-PB £2,839.00 £2,365.83
Basin Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2111-C £399.00 £332.50 Bath Shower Mixer Wall Mounted - Thermostatic - Lever Handle 2284-PB £2,149.00 £1,790.83
Bath Pillar Taps Pair - Lever Handle 2202-C £489.00 £407.50 Exposed - Shower Valves - Chrome
3 Hole Basin Mixer C Spout - Lever Handle 2141-C £579.00 £482.50 Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2401-C £1,649.00 £1,374.17
3 Hole Basin Mixer Traditional Spout - Lever Handle 2161-C £629.00 £524.17 Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2410-C £2,199.00 £1,832.50
3 Hole Wall Mounted Basin Mixer Cast Spout - Lever Handle 2173-C £709.00 £590.83 Exposed Shower (6" Centres) with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2415-C £1,869.00 £1,557.50
Deck Mounted Vessel Filler - Lever Handle 2181-C £629.00 £524.17 Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2286-C £1,979.00 £1,649.17
3 Hole Wall Mounted Bath Filler - Lever Handle 2251-C £679.00 £565.83 Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2290-C £2,459.00 £2,049.17
Bath Shower Mixer Deck Mounted - Manual - Lever Handle 2221-C £1,489.00 £1,240.83 Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2288-C £2,019.00 £1,682.50

Bath Shower Mixer + Floor Legs - Manual - Lever Handle 2225-C £2,139.00 £1,782.50 Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2292-C £2,499.00 £2,082.50




PRICE LIST

Product Price Price

Description ‘ Code ‘ Price Inc vaT ‘ Price ExvaT

Exposed - Shower Valves - Polished Nickel

Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2401-PN £1,819.00 £1,515.83 i
Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2410-PN £2,419.00 £2,015.83 i
Exposed Shower (6" Centres) with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2415-PN £2,059.00 £1,715.83 ]
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2286-PN £2,179.00 £1,815.83 ::'
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2290-PN £2,709.00 £2,257.50 i
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2288-PN £2,219.00 £1,849.17 ‘T{
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2292-PN £2,749.00 £2,290.83

Exposed - Shower Valves - Brushed Nickel

Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2401-BN £1,899.00 £1,582.50

Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2410-BN £2,529.00 £2,107.50

Exposed Shower (6" Centres) with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2415-BN £2,149.00 £1,790.83

Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2286-BN £2,279.00 £1,899.17

Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2290-BN £2,829.00 £2,357.50

Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2288-BN £2,329.00 £1,940.83

Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2292-BN £2,879.00 £2,399.17

Exposed - Shower Valves - Polished Brass

Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2401-PB £1,899.00 £1,582.50
Exposed Shower with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2410-PB £2,529.00 £2,107.50
Exposed Shower (6" Centres) with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2415-PB £2,149.00 £1,790.83
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2286-PB £2,279.00 £1,899.17
Thermostatic Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2290-PB £2,829.00 £2,357.50
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser + 8" Shower Rose 2288-PB £2,329.00 £1,940.83
Thermostatic Wall Mount Bath Mixer with Rigid Riser, 8" Shower Rose, Diverter, Hand Set & Hose 2292-PB £2,879.00 £2,399.17

Concealed - Shower Valves - Chrome

Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose 2601-C £1,468.95 £1,224.13
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Wall Station, Hose and Handshower 2620-C £1,868.90 £1,557.42
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Sliding Rail, Hose and Handshower 2635-C £2,203.95 £1,836.63

Concealed - Shower Valves - Polished Nickel

Concealed - Shower Valves - Polished Brass

Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose 2601-PN £1,619.00 £1,349.17
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Wall Station, Hose and Handshower 2620-PN £2,049.00 £1,707.50 E
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Sliding Rail, Hose and Handshower 2635-PN £2,429.00 £2,024.17 !
Concealed - Shower Valves - Brushed Nickel .E 1
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose 2601-BN £1,689.00 £1,407.50 i
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Wall Station, Hose and Handshower 2620-BN £2,149.00 £1,790.83 i
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Sliding Rail, Hose and Handshower 2635-BN £2,539.00 £2,115.83 %

|

!

Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose 2601-PB £1,689.00 £1,407.50
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Wall Station, Hose and Handshower 2620-PB £2,149.00 £1,790.83
Concealed Thermostatic Shower Valve C/W Shower Arm + 8" Shower Rose, Sliding Rail, Hose and Handshower 2635-PB £2,539.00 £2,115.83
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